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RIVERSIDE PALM SPRINGS UNIFIED DELLA S. LINDLEY ELEMENTARY 57/67173-00-006 Modernization No 03/06/19 Rejected

RIVERSIDE PALM SPRINGS UNIFIED AGUA CALIENTE ELEMENTARY 57/67173-00-007 Modernization No 03/06/19 Rejected

RIVERSIDE PALM SPRINGS UNIFIED LANDAU ELEMENTARY 57/67173-00-008 Modernization No 04/15/19

LOS ANGELES PALOS VERDES PENINSULA UNIFIED PALOS VERDES HIGH 50/64865-00-006 New Construction No 12/07/20

SAN DIEGO GROSSMONT UNION HIGH WEST HILLS HIGH 57/68130-00-019 Modernization No 03/22/21

SACRAMENTO NATOMAS UNIFIED BANNON CREEK ELEMENTARY 50/75283-00-016 New Construction No 07/01/21

SACRAMENTO NATOMAS UNIFIED LEROY GREENE ACADEMY 57/75283-00-003 Modernization No 07/01/21

LOS ANGELES SAUGUS UNION ELEMENTARY CHARLES HELMERS ELEMENTARY 57/64998-00-009 Modernization No 07/22/21

LOS ANGELES SAUGUS UNION ELEMENTARY FOSTER (JAMES) ELEMENTARY 57/64998-00-008 Modernization No 07/22/21

SAN BERNARDINO COLTON JOINT UNIFIED RECHE CANYON ELEMENTARY 57/67686-00-017 Modernization No 11/01/21

SAN DIEGO GROSSMONT UNION HIGH MONTE VISTA HIGH 50/68130-12-007 New Construction No 11/15/21

LOS ANGELES POMONA UNIFIED GAREY SENIOR HIGH 57/64907-00-024 Modernization No 11/30/21

LOS ANGELES POMONA UNIFIED LEXINGTON ELEMENTARY 57/64907-00-026 Modernization No 11/30/21

RIVERSIDE PALM SPRINGS UNIFIED CIELO VISTA ELEMENTARY 50/67173-00-004 New Construction No 12/01/21 Rejected

RIVERSIDE PALM SPRINGS UNIFIED BELLA VISTA ELEMENTARY 50/67173-00-012 New Construction No 12/01/21 Rejected

RIVERSIDE PALM SPRINGS UNIFIED CREE (RAYMOND) MIDDLE 50/67173-00-005 New Construction No 12/01/21 Rejected

RIVERSIDE PALM SPRINGS UNIFIED LANDAU ELEMENTARY 50/67173-00-007 New Construction No 12/01/21 Rejected

RIVERSIDE PALM SPRINGS UNIFIED RIO VISTA ELEMENTARY 50/67173-00-008 New Construction No 12/01/21 Rejected

RIVERSIDE PALM SPRINGS UNIFIED CABOT YERXA ELEMENTARY 50/67173-00-010 New Construction No 12/01/21 Rejected

SACRAMENTO NATOMAS UNIFIED WESTLAKE CHARTER- MIDDLE 50/75283-00-017 New Construction No 12/02/21

LOS ANGELES POMONA UNIFIED GAREY SENIOR HIGH 57/64907-00-029 Modernization No 12/16/21

LOS ANGELES POMONA UNIFIED LINCOLN ELEMENTARY 57/64907-00-030 Modernization No 12/16/21

MARIN LARKSPUR-CORTE MADERA HALL MIDDLE 57/65367-00-004 Modernization No 02/04/22

MARIN LARKSPUR-CORTE MADERA NEIL CUMMINS ELEMENTARY 57/65367-00-003 Modernization No 02/04/22

SONOMA WINDSOR UNIFIED WINDSOR HIGH 50/75358-00-014 New Construction No 03/03/22

LOS ANGELES ALHAMBRA UNIFIED REPETTO ELEMENTARY 57/75713-00-028 Modernization No 03/31/22

LOS ANGELES POMONA UNIFIED GANESHA SENIOR HIGH 57/64907-00-028 Modernization No 04/07/22

SAN DIEGO GROSSMONT UNION HIGH GROSSMONT HIGH 57/68130-00-021 Modernization No 06/14/22

SAN DIEGO GROSSMONT UNION HIGH GRANITE HILLS HIGH 50/68130-12-009 New Construction No 06/17/22

LOS ANGELES LONG BEACH UNIFIED LINDSEY ACADEMY 57/64725-00-017 Modernization No 06/22/22

SAN DIEGO GROSSMONT UNION HIGH GROSSMONT HIGH 57/68130-00-024 Modernization No 06/22/22

LOS ANGELES LOWELL JOINT ELEMENTARY OLITA ELEMENTARY 57/64766-00-001 Modernization No 07/28/22

SAN DIEGO GROSSMONT UNION HIGH VALHALLA HIGH 50/68130-12-008 New Construction No 09/26/22

FRESNO SANGER UNIFIED WASH (JOHN S.) ELEMENTARY 57/62414-00-016 Modernization No 09/28/22

FRESNO SANGER UNIFIED JOHN WASH 50/62414-00-017 New Construction No 09/28/22

SAN DIEGO GROSSMONT UNION HIGH GRANITE HILLS HIGH 57/68130-00-027 Modernization No 10/04/22

FRESNO FRESNO UNIFIED MCLANE HIGH 50/62166-00-028 New Construction No 10/19/22

ORANGE IRVINE UNIFIED NORTHWOOD HIGH 50/73650-00-024 New Construction No 10/24/22

ORANGE IRVINE UNIFIED PORTOLA SPRINGS ELEMENTARY 50/73650-00-031 New Construction No 10/24/22

FRESNO SANGER UNIFIED LINCOLN ELEMENTARY 57/62414-00-014 Modernization No 12/01/22

SACRAMENTO SAN JUAN UNIFIED ALT LEARNING CTR(AKA SERENO, ENTRADA, MERKAI) 57/67447-00-063 Modernization No 12/26/22

SONOMA WINDSOR UNIFIED WINDSOR OAKS ACADEMY 50/75358-00-016 New Construction No 01/06/23

FRESNO SANGER UNIFIED RONALD W. REAGAN ELEMENTARY 50/62414-00-019 New Construction No 02/02/23

FRESNO SANGER UNIFIED SEQUOIA ELEMENTARY 50/62414-00-020 New Construction No 02/02/23

SACRAMENTO NATOMAS UNIFIED NATOMAS HIGH 57/75283-00-002 Modernization No 02/17/23

LOS ANGELES DOWNEY UNIFIED DOWNEY HIGH 57/64451-00-028 Modernization No 03/09/23

LOS ANGELES DOWNEY UNIFIED WARREN HIGH 50/64451-00-013 New Construction No 03/09/23

LOS ANGELES DOWNEY UNIFIED WARREN HIGH 57/64451-00-026 Modernization No 03/09/23

LOS ANGELES DOWNEY UNIFIED WARREN HIGH 57/64451-00-027 Modernization No 03/09/23

Page 1 of 3



K12 Audit Current Savings Workload Report
Report Date: February 4, 2026

County District School Name

Application 

Number Program Type

Financial 

Hardship Full 

Grant

Savings 

Report 

Received 

Date

SCO Certified Audit 

Status

LOS ANGELES DOWNEY UNIFIED WARREN HIGH 50/64451-00-012 New Construction No 03/16/23

LOS ANGELES LOS ANGELES UNIFIED ANN STREET ELEMENTARY 57/64733-00-588 Modernization No 03/31/23

LOS ANGELES LOS ANGELES UNIFIED WESTCHESTER SENIOR HIGH 57/64733-61-009 Modernization No 04/03/23

LOS ANGELES LOS ANGELES UNIFIED CANOGA PARK SENIOR HIGH 57/64733-00-586 Modernization No 04/03/23

LOS ANGELES LOS ANGELES UNIFIED CLEVELAND (GROVER) HIGH 57/64733-41-006 Modernization No 04/03/23

LOS ANGELES LOS ANGELES UNIFIED FAIRFAX SENIOR HIGH 57/64733-00-585 Modernization No 04/03/23

LOS ANGELES LOS ANGELES UNIFIED TAFT (WILLIAM HOWARD) SENIOR HIGH 57/64733-00-590 Modernization No 04/03/23

LOS ANGELES LOS ANGELES UNIFIED VENICE SENIOR HIGH 57/64733-00-589 Modernization No 04/03/23

LOS ANGELES LOS ANGELES UNIFIED WASHINGTON (GEORGE) PREP HIGH 57/64733-00-592 Modernization No 04/03/23

SAN BERNARDINO CHAFFEY JOINT UNION HIGH ONTARIO HIGH 50/67652-00-015 New Construction No 04/15/23

VENTURA OCEAN VIEW ELEMENTARY MAR VISTA ELEMENTARY 57/72512-00-006 Modernization No 04/20/23

SANTA CLARA EAST SIDE UNION HIGH FOOTHILL HIGH 57/69427-00-038 Modernization No 05/01/23

SAN DIEGO GROSSMONT UNION HIGH WEST HILLS HIGH 57/68130-00-029 Modernization No 06/07/23

SAN BERNARDINO SAN BERNARDINO CITY UNIFIED SAN ANDREAS HIGH 57/67876-00-107 Modernization No 06/23/23

RIVERSIDE JURUPA UNIFIED JURUPA VALLEY HIGH 57/67090-00-007 Modernization No 06/30/23

RIVERSIDE JURUPA UNIFIED JURUPA VALLEY HIGH 57/67090-00-008 Modernization No 06/30/23

SAN DIEGO GROSSMONT UNION HIGH HELIX HIGH 57/68130-00-031 Modernization No 07/18/23

FRESNO SANGER UNIFIED SANGER HIGH 55/62414-00-001 CTEFP New Construction No 07/26/23

LOS ANGELES LONG BEACH UNIFIED ROOSEVELT ELEMENTARY 57/64725-00-041 Modernization No 09/06/23

VENTURA OCEAN VIEW ELEMENTARY OCEAN VIEW JUNIOR HIGH 57/72512-00-005 Modernization No 10/04/23

SAN BERNARDINO COLTON JOINT UNIFIED RUTH O HARRIS JHS 57/67686-00-021 Modernization No 11/15/23

SAN BERNARDINO COLTON JOINT UNIFIED TERRACE VIEW ELEMENTARY 57/67686-00-020 Modernization No 01/05/24

SAN BERNARDINO COLTON JOINT UNIFIED ZIMMERMAN (WALTER) ELEMENTARY 57/67686-00-018 Modernization No 01/05/24

SAN LUIS OBISPO ATASCADERO UNIFIED FINE ARTS ACADEMY 57/68700-00-011 Modernization No 01/18/24

LOS ANGELES DUARTE UNIFIED NORTHVIEW MIDDLE 57/64469-00-011 Modernization No 02/06/24

ORANGE FULLERTON JOINT UNION HIGH SUNNY HILLS HIGH 57/66514-00-016 Modernization No 05/29/24

ORANGE FULLERTON JOINT UNION HIGH TROY HIGH 57/66514-00-017 Modernization No 05/29/24

SANTA BARBARA SOLVANG ELEMENTARY SOLVANG ELEMENTARY 57/69336-00-002 Modernization No 07/11/24

RIVERSIDE TEMECULA VALLEY UNIFIED MARGARITA MIDDLE 57/75192-00-005 Modernization No 10/31/24

RIVERSIDE TEMECULA VALLEY UNIFIED NICOLAS VALLEY ELEMENTARY 57/75192-00-006 Modernization No 10/31/24

RIVERSIDE TEMECULA VALLEY UNIFIED TEMECULA VALLEY HIGH 57/75192-00-004 Modernization No 10/31/24

LOS ANGELES WALNUT VALLEY UNIFIED SOUTH POINTE MIDDLE SCHOOL 57/73460-00-014 Modernization No 01/17/25 In Progress

SANTA CLARA MORGAN HILL UNIFED PARADISE VALLEY ENGINEERING ACADEMY 57/69583-00-012 Modernization No 01/23/25

RIVERSIDE PALM SPRINGS UNIFIED DESERT HOT SPRINGS HIGH 55/67173-00-001 CTEFP New Construction No 01/30/25

RIVERSIDE PALM SPRINGS UNIFIED DESERT HOT SPRINGS HIGH 55/67173-00-003 CTEFP New Construction No 01/30/25

LOS ANGELES POMONA UNIFIED ALCOTT ELEMENTARY 57/64907-00-032 Modernization No 02/04/25

LOS ANGELES LOS ANGELES UNIFIED BURTON STREET ELEMENTARY 57/64733-00-612 Modernization No 03/07/25

LOS ANGELES LOS ANGELES UNIFIED GRAHAM ELEMENTARY 57/64733-00-610 Modernization No 03/07/25

LOS ANGELES LOS ANGELES UNIFIED LOYOLA VILLAGE ELEMENTARY 57/64733-00-603 Modernization No 03/07/25

LOS ANGELES LOS ANGELES UNIFIED STATE STREET ELEMENTARY 57/64733-00-613 Modernization No 03/07/25

LOS ANGELES LOS ANGELES UNIFIED TENTH STREET ELEMENTARY 57/64733-00-611 Modernization No 03/07/25

LOS ANGELES LOS ANGELES UNIFIED HART STREET ELEMENTARY 57/64733-00-633 Modernization No 03/07/25

LOS ANGELES LOS ANGELES UNIFIED PARTHENIA ST. ELEMENTARY 57/64733-00-615 Modernization No 03/07/25

LOS ANGELES LOS ANGELES UNIFIED VAN NUYS ELEMENTARY 57/64733-00-627 Modernization No 03/07/25

LOS ANGELES LOS ANGELES UNIFIED LELAND STREET ELEMENTARY 57/64733-20-022 Modernization No 03/07/25

LOS ANGELES LOS ANGELES UNIFIED MONTAGUE CHARTER ACADEMY 57/64733-38-023 Modernization No 03/07/25

LOS ANGELES LOS ANGELES UNIFIED ALTA LOMA ELEMENTARY 57/64733-10-003 Modernization No 03/07/25

LOS ANGELES LOS ANGELES UNIFIED GRIFFIN AVENUE ELEMENTARY 57/64733-00-621 Modernization No 03/07/25

ORANGE TUSTIN UNIFIED HEIDEMAN (ROBERT) ELEMENTARY 50/73643-00-022 New Construction No 03/11/25
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LOS ANGELES LOS ANGELES UNIFIED MONROE (JAMES) HIGH 55/64733-00-026 CTEFP New Construction No 03/12/25

LOS ANGELES LOS ANGELES UNIFIED BROADOUS (HILLERY T.) ELEMENTA 57/64733-00-637 Modernization No 05/13/25

LOS ANGELES LOS ANGELES UNIFIED HOOVER STREET ELEMENTARY 57/64733-00-620 Modernization No 05/13/25

LOS ANGELES LOS ANGELES UNIFIED LORETO STREET ELEMENTARY 57/64733-00-604 Modernization No 05/13/25

LOS ANGELES LOS ANGELES UNIFIED MARVIN ELEMENTARY 57/64733-00-608 Modernization No 05/13/25

LOS ANGELES LOS ANGELES UNIFIED MILLER (LOREN) ELEMENTARY 57/64733-00-607 Modernization No 05/13/25

LOS ANGELES LOS ANGELES UNIFIED WEST VERNON AVENUE ELEMENTARY 57/64733-00-605 Modernization No 05/13/25

LOS ANGELES LOS ANGELES UNIFIED WHITE POINT ELEMENTARY 57/64733-00-624 Modernization No 05/13/25

ORANGE CAPISTRANO UNIFIED SAN CLEMENTE HIGH 50/66464-00-020 New Construction No 06/05/25

ORANGE CAPISTRANO UNIFIED SAN JUAN HILLS HIGH 50/66464-00-021 New Construction No 06/05/25

SANTA CLARA MOUNTAIN VIEW WHISMAN ELEMENTARY MARIANO CASTRO ES (AKA MISTRAL ES) 57/69591-00-005 Modernization No 09/03/25

MERCED MCSWAIN UNION ELEMENTARY MCSWAIN ELEMENTARY 57/65763-00-004 Modernization No 09/05/25

LOS ANGELES LOS ANGELES UNIFIED GEORGE ELLERY HALE CHARTER ACADEMY 57/64733-00-623 Modernization No 09/08/25

LOS ANGELES LOS ANGELES UNIFIED KENNEDY (JOHN F.) HIGH 57/64733-00-622 Modernization No 09/08/25

LOS ANGELES LOS ANGELES UNIFIED MONROE (JAMES) HIGH 57/64733-00-616 Modernization No 09/08/25

LOS ANGELES LOS ANGELES UNIFIED RESEDA SENIOR HIGH 57/64733-39-008 Modernization No 09/08/25

LOS ANGELES LOS ANGELES UNIFIED SAN FERNANDO SENIOR HIGH 57/64733-73-005 Modernization No 09/08/25

LOS ANGELES LOS ANGELES UNIFIED SHERMAN OAKS CENTER FOR ENRICHED STUDIES 57/64733-00-614 Modernization No 09/08/25

LOS ANGELES LOS ANGELES UNIFIED SYLMAR SENIOR HIGH 57/64733-00-618 Modernization No 09/08/25

ALAMEDA DUBLIN UNIFIED WELLS INTERMEDIATE 57/75093-00-013 Modernization No 10/09/25

ALAMEDA DUBLIN UNIFIED DUBLIN ELEMENTARY 57/75093-00-014 Modernization No 10/15/25

ALAMEDA DUBLIN UNIFIED DUBLIN ELEMENTARY 57/75093-00-015 Modernization No 10/15/25

ALAMEDA DUBLIN UNIFIED MURRAY ELEMENTARY 57/75093-00-011 Modernization No 10/15/25

ALAMEDA DUBLIN UNIFIED DUBLIN HIGH 57/75093-00-010 Modernization No 10/16/25

ALAMEDA DUBLIN UNIFIED WELLS INTERMEDIATE 57/75093-00-012 Modernization No 10/16/25

ORANGE CAPISTRANO UNIFIED TESORO HIGH 50/66464-00-023 New Construction No 11/11/25 In Progress

LOS ANGELES LOS ANGELES UNIFIED ALBION STREET ELEMENTARY 57/64733-00-647 Modernization No 12/19/25

LOS ANGELES LOS ANGELES UNIFIED ANNANDALE ELEMENTARY 57/64733-00-681 Modernization No 12/19/25

LOS ANGELES LOS ANGELES UNIFIED BALBOA GIFTED/HIGH ABILITY MAGNET ELEMENTARY 57/64733-00-667 Modernization No 12/19/25

LOS ANGELES LOS ANGELES UNIFIED BONITA STREET ELEMENTARY 57/64733-54-026 Modernization No 12/19/25

LOS ANGELES LOS ANGELES UNIFIED CHANDLER ELEMENTARY 57/64733-00-655 Modernization No 12/19/25

LOS ANGELES LOS ANGELES UNIFIED HARRISON STREET ELEMENTARY 57/64733-00-641 Modernization No 12/19/25

LOS ANGELES LOS ANGELES UNIFIED KENNEDY (ROBERT F.) ELEMENTARY 57/64733-00-649 Modernization No 12/19/25

LOS ANGELES LOS ANGELES UNIFIED KESTER AVENUE ELEMENTARY 57/64733-00-654 Modernization No 12/19/25

LOS ANGELES LOS ANGELES UNIFIED LA SALLE AVENUE ELEMENTARY 57/64733-00-639 Modernization No 12/19/25

LOS ANGELES LOS ANGELES UNIFIED LOGAN STREET ELEMENTARY 57/64733-00-686 Modernization No 12/19/25

LOS ANGELES LOS ANGELES UNIFIED LORENA STREET ELEMENTARY 57/64733-00-674 Modernization No 12/19/25

LOS ANGELES LOS ANGELES UNIFIED LOYOLA VILLAGE ELEMENTARY 57/64733-00-690 Modernization No 12/19/25

LOS ANGELES LOS ANGELES UNIFIED MAIN STREET ELEMENTARY 57/64733-00-643 Modernization No 12/19/25

LOS ANGELES LOS ANGELES UNIFIED MCKINLEY AVENUE ELEMENTARY 57/64733-00-660 Modernization No 12/19/25

LOS ANGELES LOS ANGELES UNIFIED RESEDA ELEMENTARY 57/64733-00-664 Modernization No 12/19/25

LOS ANGELES LOS ANGELES UNIFIED RESEDA ELEMENTARY 57/64733-00-679 Modernization No 12/19/25

LOS ANGELES LOS ANGELES UNIFIED ROWAN AVENUE ELEMENTARY 57/64733-00-653 Modernization No 12/19/25

LOS ANGELES LOS ANGELES UNIFIED SIXTY-EIGHTH STREET ELEMENTARY 57/64733-00-650 Modernization No 12/19/25

LOS ANGELES LOS ANGELES UNIFIED WALNUT PARK ELEMENTARY 57/64733-00-701 Modernization No 12/19/25

LOS ANGELES LOS ANGELES UNIFIED WESTERN AVENUE ELEMENTARY 57/64733-25-011 Modernization No 12/19/25
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